Mountain Course Down 8/31/09 BUB Speed Trials

Run Vehicle
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31
32

294
298
447
808
1776
481
5657
926
69
31
641
1114
422
1081
461
553
228
294
130
9750
3691
481
1115
808
176
657
405
1737
257
74
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1457

Name
Edwards Racing
Edwards Racing
Ray Dysle
BILL FULMER
Javelina Racing Team
Gralex Motorsports
old skin/new skin
Eagle Harley
Broken Spoke Racing

Thunder Road
F.R.C.P. Racing
High Country H-D/Buell
Go Fast Racing
Gear Down Ranch
jeff cauby company
Dave Riggs
Edwards Racing

-- No Data --
Howard E. Michel IlI
Econo-Racin
Gralex Motorsports
Gopher 55
BILL FULMER
Heart of Michigan
New Skin/FG
Roger Barnes
California Hodaka
JOKER MACHINE
The Gray Ghost Project
O'BRIEN BROTHERS
RACING
RJ & Adolph's Sons
Racing
Images Racing

Class Comment

50PP

1350PPP
PGAPS

1000VGAPS Turn Out
1000PBGA
3000PFMPS
1350PAPS

1000PP

1350PP

250PGAPS

S0PP
100PPP

500UGP

100AGM

500AFM

1350PPM

500PGM

750AGSC
1650AGMPS

Time
7:59:04
8:01:34
8:03:47
8:05:49
8:07:55
8:11:43
8:13:24
8:16:52
8:19:33
8:23:20
8:27:49
8:30:04
8:32:23
8:35:10
8:38:29
8:41:33
8:46:06
8:47:06
8:49:48
8:53:07
8:55:02
8:58:45
9:03:07
9:05:11
9:09:11
9:10:57
9:13:17
9:15:41
9:19:57
9:22:43

9:25:35

9:29:40
9:32:54

Kilometer
121.197 mph
134.678 mph
123.033 mph
125.184 mph
106.662 mph
55.943 mph
127.190 mph
90.188 mph
166.660 mph
112.843 mph
Ready
134.481 mph
142.415 mph
157.616 mph
160.186 mph
166.906 mph
77.944 mph
155.832 mph
90.518 mph
117.126 mph
91.287 mph
57.049 mph
52.839 mph
125.100 mph
88.785 mph
128.858 mph
155.701 mph
85.419 mph
137.552 mph
114.069 mph

107.675 mph

80.238 mph
171.076 mph

Kilometer ET
18.4569804
16.6094492
18.1815331
17.8690711
20.9721153
39.985838
17.5872629
24.8027723
13.422095
19.8233229

16.6337945
15.7070969
14.1923154
13.9645611
13.4023614
28.6989144
14.3547782
24.7125935
19.0984376
24.5043762
39.2104174
42.3346695
17.8810906
25.1947717
17.3596781
14.3668015
26.1875849
16.2624395
19.6103148

20.7747473

27.8784284
13.0756854

Mile
119.838 mph
134.305 mph
122.822 mph
124.981 mph
105.561 mph
55.657 mph
127.030 mph
90.464 mph
166.520 mph
111.709 mph
Ready
134.303 mph
142.387 mph
157.423 mph
159.653 mph
166.644 mph
78.191 mph
154.814 mph
89.023 mph
116.978 mph
91.002 mph
56.940 mph
52.763 mph
124.969 mph
88.329 mph
128.773 mph
154.148 mph
85.439 mph
136.886 mph
114.035 mph

107.496 mph

80.129 mph
170.897 mph

Mile ET
30.0403705
26.8046408
29.3106051
28.8041701
34.1034248
64.6814573
28.3396164
39.7947627
21.6189844
32.2263622

26.8049243
25.2831153
22.8682423
22.5488314
21.602879

46.0406637
23.2536615
40.4388469
30.7748924
39.5594047
63.2242642
68.2285868
28.8069719
40.7563638
27.956057

23.3540685
42.1351087
26.2992529
31.5690375

33.4895116

449275177
21.0651981




33
34
35
36
37

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

1117
926
499
408
5060
2720
5218
616
7419
5350
3350
408
931
1414

1081

1081
202
5500
4242
9585
565
1132
235
1362
301
1160
1172
430
443
7547
243
415
14
3331

Mission Motors
Eagle Harley
SuSu

-- No Data --

Big D Cycles/RJ

flying kiwi 2

Speed Team Doo
Harry Townsend

Speed Team Doo
Speed Team Doo

David Pilgrim
-- No Data --

American Cycle Fab
Jeff's Cycle Service

Go Fast Racing

Go Fast Racing

Renwick

Team Go Dog Go!
Jeff's Cycle Helena MT

-- No Data --
Ginny Doster
-- No Data --

Autobahn Skunkwerks

CONWAY
-- No Data --
-- No Data --

Cycle Dynamics

Tom Borcherdt

Cafe Custom Cycles

-- No Data --

Team Klock Werks
Team Klock Werks

300WAPS
1350PPP
1350PGM

750PPP
250PGM
250PMPS
250PFAPS
500AFAPS
1650VBGA

1650VFMPS
1650PGM

1350PAPS

1350PAPS
1650AFSCS
175PMPS

500VGAPS
175PPP

650AGA

750PPM

1000PPP
500PGM

No Start

No Start

Mile speed
incorrect

Mile speed
was 155.484
Turn Out

Turn Out

9:36:07
9:39:48
9:42:23
9:44:22
9:46:25
10:33:40
10:37:21
10:39:43
10:43:09
10:47:14
11:02:45
11:06:33
11:08:38
11:11:28

11:15:51

11:18:01
11:22:13
11:29:49
11:33:43
11:37:25
11:38:53
11:42:19
11:48:02
11:49:51
11:53:35
11:56:08
11:58:18
12:00:11
12:03:33
12:09:12
12:10:48
12:13:15
12:16:03
12:19:40

144.495 mph
66.437 mph
107.497 mph
Ready
120.820 mph
Ready
54.596 mph
84.233 mph
58.973 mph
95.711 mph
139.705 mph
69.488 mph
145.042 mph
146.936 mph

155.754 mph

Ready
Ready
61.382 mph
120.937 mph
125.540 mph
130.300 mph
119.241 mph
101.513 mph
Timing...
39.154 mph
133.681 mph
108.489 mph
136.600 mph
104.435 mph
130.730 mph
92.646 mph
140.054 mph
124.155 mph
107.774 mph

15.4809566
33.6698532
20.809286

18.5144677

40.9720872
26.5564218
37.9310621
23.3716316
16.0117676
32.1913593
15.4225887
15.2237903

14.3619453

36.4428508
18.4965658
17.8184351
17.1674669
18.7596908
22.0358167

57.1310553
16.7333552
20.6189744
16.3757317
21.4192283
17.1110709
24.1449632
15.9718857
18.0171489
20.7557505

144.635 mph
64.679 mph
107.589 mph
Ready
120.639 mph
Ready
53.858 mph
84.518 mph
50.855 mph
95.301 mph
140.138 mph
68.804 mph
144.984 mph
146.921 mph

155.484 mph

Ready
Ready
61.130 mph
120.821 mph
125.215 mph
129.759 mph
118.902 mph
101.325 mph
Timing...
39.249 mph
134.464 mph
108.285 mph
136.006 mph
104.305 mph
124.586 mph
92.783 mph
140.021 mph
123.670 mph
107.720 mph

24.890209
55.6588532
33.4604344

29.8408586

66.8417134
42.5944614
70.7886048
37.7747601
25.6888237
52.3223471
24.8302681
24.5028951

23.1534457

58.8899301
29.7961118
28.7503759
27.7435758
30.2770158
35.5292164

91.7210302
26.7728134
33.2455169
26.4692715
34.5140955
28.8955167
38.8001813
25.7103219
29.1096707
33.4199348




31
553
956
491
701
422
2006
66
176
4950
1172
1362
9585
7667
9286
461
613
7480
152
7601
5661
306
2300
9622
7734
7142

1250
346
524
632
411
257
772
430
1737
1172

BARK RACING
jeff cauby company
jim meyer racing
California Fritz's
Serge Martin
High Country H-D/Buell
AIM Racing
Craig Ditman
Heart of Michigan
KZ Express

-- No Data --
Autobahn Skunkwerks
B.A.C. St. Louis
Pro-Christ Racing
Jax Cycles
Gear Down Ranch

-- No Data --
Glendale H-D/Stewart
White Beard Racing
Flash Motor Works
Baling Wire Racing
Anthony Groves
Triple Speed Racing

-- No Data --
Nevada Demon Project
Good Time Kaw
New Life Builders
SOTERT
Speedwrench Special
Petrun Racing
Satya Kraus
David Hurley
JOKER MACHINE
Port City Custom Racing
Cycle Dynamics
California Hodaka

-- No Data --

1650PGMPS
1350PP
650BFSC
1350AGA
1000PGAPS
3000PFMPS

500UGP

500VGAPS

0XA
1350AGA
1000PP

1350PGA
2000PGA
1650PGM
500PBFMPS
500AGM
650BFAPS

1350PGM
650PP

3000PFMPS
1350PFM
650AGMPS
1650PFM
1650PFM
500AFM
50AGAPS
650AGA
100AGM

12:24:28
12:26:50
12:31:38
12:34:51
12:37:40
13:12:42
13:16:41
13:18:08
13:21:10
13:23:26
13:26:20
13:28:24
13:31:19
13:36:12
13:45:35
13:49:19
13:55:23
13:58:28
14:01:43
14:04:35
14:08:33
14:12:09
14:15:27
14:26:40
15:05:13
15:08:03

15:11:47
15:15:54
15:18:30
15:22:01
15:24:22
15:27:46
15:32:39
15:35:51
15:38:12
15:40:01

128.799 mph
175.498 mph
91.507 mph

152.147 mph
135.401 mph
143.567 mph
132.882 mph
119.784 mph
81.211 mph

104.773 mph
106.744 mph
98.214 mph

129.299 mph
132.280 mph
138.806 mph
166.647 mph
146.748 mph
160.035 mph
112.969 mph
127.370 mph
120.764 mph
110.229 mph
125.089 mph
117.273 mph
145.091 mph
163.786 mph

108.929 mph
147.321 mph
145.442 mph
133.046 mph
145.357 mph
141.036 mph
70.551 mph

141.796 mph
81.308 mph

115.144 mph

17.3675559
12.7462032
24.4454584
14.7023773
16.5208107
15.5810789
16.8339771
18.6747154
27.5446974
21.3501629
20.9559283
22.7759448
17.3004529
16.9105018
16.115524

13.4231687
15.2433488
13.9777805
19.8013002
17.5624833
18.5230554
20.2934833
17.8826871
19.0745036
15.4173978
13.6576545

20.5357093
15.1840392
15.3802215
16.8132266
15.3892401
15.8606717
31.7065694
15.7756673
27.5118568
19.4271388

128.384 mph
175.302 mph
91.579 mph

152.156 mph
135.206 mph
143.215 mph
132.441 mph
119.565 mph
80.841 mph

104.343 mph
106.493 mph
98.071 mph

129.008 mph
132.239 mph
138.353 mph
166.127 mph
149.282 mph
160.130 mph
112.422 mph
127.209 mph
120.584 mph
110.190 mph
124.967 mph
116.925 mph
145.244 mph
163.428 mph

107.993 mph
146.141 mph
145.707 mph
132.266 mph
143.993 mph
140.925 mph
69.064 mph

141.807 mph
81.328 mph

114.706 mph

28.0408758
20.5359064
39.3102005
23.6598518
26.6259969
25.136916

27.1818065
30.1090431
44.5313636
34.5015757
33.8048881
36.7077821
27.9051542
27.2233609
26.0202403
21.6700691
24.1153044
22.4816161
32.0221315
28.2997333
29.8545683
32.670688

28.8076019
30.7889029
24.7858702
22.0279188

33.3351887
24.6336993
24.7071106
27.217726

25.0010883
25.5453345
52.1249304
25.3865336
44.2646769
31.3844679




20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

134
2006
105
9585
510
665
491
B-
1414
282
1194
1114

672
243
3956
747
7001
7007
443
1966
936
505
1172
2681
66
5218
5350
34

Team Guynes

AIM Racing

Killer Fish Engineering
B.A.C. St. Louis

Scott Storey

speedy turtles
California Fritz's

Jeff's Cycle Service
*HALL&CO *
Shockwave

F.R.C.P. Racing
KELLY'S KAWASAKI
MESA AZ

Cafe Custom Cycles
Michael Kitt

-- No Data --
marty smith
Marty Smith
Tom Borcherdt
Team Tracy
jim meyer racing

-- No Data --

-- No Data --

-- No Data --
Craig Ditman
Speed Team Doo
Speed Team Doo

-- No Data --

350AGM

1350AGA

1650PGM
1000UFP
1350BFSC
1000PBGA

650PP
750PPM
650BGSC

1350AGM
1350AFSC

250PGM
500AFAPS

Turn Out

15:44.07
15:46:44
15:51:20
15:54:10
15:56:27
15:59:07
16:04:18
16:05:09
16:07:07
16:11:08
16:13:35
16:16:15

16:18:53
16:22:30
16:27:50
16:38:02
16:42:33
16:45:57
16:48:12
16:54:10
16:57:01
17:50:22
17:52:05
17:54:05
17:55:47
17:58:25
18:00:45
18:02:27

49.262 mph
132.652 mph
74.726 mph
128.910 mph
107.774 mph
115.940 mph
156.875 mph
Ready
148.164 mph
174.393 mph
129.067 mph
133.606 mph

160.332 mph
92.819 mph
Ready
160.459 mph
66.938 mph
91.455 mph
106.046 mph
146.167 mph
138.007 mph
135.936 mph
112.263 mph
98.128 mph
123.031 mph
80.225 mph
81.767 mph
102.826 mph

45.4082812
16.8631673
29.934895

17.3525687
20.7556704
19.2938531
14.259306

15.0976227
12.8269799
17.3315621
16.7427267

13.9518571
24.0997568

13.9408513
33.4176449
24.4593129
21.0939914
15.3038987
16.2088474
16.4557545
19.9258029
22.7961017
18.1818692
27.8829425
27.3573324
21.7544734

49.260 mph
132.417 mph
74.719 mph
128.637 mph
107.450 mph
114.868 mph
156.698 mph
Ready
147.989 mph
174.175 mph
123.799 mph
133.389 mph

160.066 mph
93.106 mph
Ready
158.590 mph
65.954 mph
89.497 mph
106.377 mph
144.452 mph
135.598 mph
136.388 mph
112.385 mph
98.244 mph
122.713 mph
79.593 mph
81.459 mph
102.727 mph

73.0812482
27.1868228
48.18025

27.9855125
33.5036788
31.3401472
22.9741098

24.3261165
20.6688397
29.0792714
26.9885848

22.4905888
38.66522

22.7000265
54.5833066
40.2243873
33.841878

24.9216835
26.5489423
26.3951198
32.0327124
36.6434096
29.3367133
45.2300368
44.1937927
35.044334
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